
 

 

The Parishes of the Oceanside Deanery 

are pleased to collaborate to offer our parishioners 
many opportunities to celebrate the  

Sacrament of Reconciliation 
during the Advent season. 

Many priests will be available 
for individual confession. 

The full schedule is below: 

Monday, November 29 at 7:00 PM  
St. Thomas More, Oceanside 

Tuesday, November 30 at 1:00 PM  
Mission San Luis Rey, Oceanside 

Tuesday, November 30 at 6:30 PM  
Mission San Luis Rey, Oceanside 

Wednesday, December 1, at 6:30 PM  
Church of the Nativity, Rancho Santa Fe 

Thursday December 2, at 6:30 PM  
St. James, Solana Beach 

Monday, December 6 at 7:00 PM  
St. Patrick, Carlsbad 

Tuesday, December 7 at 7:00 PM  
St. Mary-Star of the Sea, Oceanside 

Tuesday, December 14 at 12:30 PM (Bilingual)  
St. Francis, Vista 

Tuesday, December 14 at 6:30 PM (Bilingual)  
St. Francis, Vista 

Wednesday, December 15 at 7:00 PM  
St. Elizabeth Seton, Carlsbad 

Thursday, December 16 at 10:30 AM  
St. Peter, Fallbrook 

Thursday, December 16 at 6:00 PM  
St. Peter, Fallbrook 

Monday, December 20 at 6:30 PM (English)  
St. Mark, San Marcos 

Wednesday, December 22 at 6:30 PM (Spanish)  
St. Mark, San Marcos


